Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Burns - (899158) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.04
34.49
34.69
34.85
35.19
35.38
36.15
36.70
37.18
37.46
39.53
40.82
41.64
45.66

47.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.04
34.69
34.49
34.85
35.19
35.38
36.15

37.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
353
347
342
332
327
306
293
281
275
234
213
200
152
137

WA Pts

367
347
353
342
332
327
306
275

Round

F
H
H

-n

r r r I I T I T I I T

Round

F

I I

I I T I ™

Date

15/07/17
15/11/15
15/07/17
24/10/15
24/10/15
18/10/15
18/07/15
06/07/14
15/11/14
18/01/15
19/01/14
26/10/13
07/07/13
06/01/13

27/10/12

Date

15/07/17
15/07/17
15/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
18/10/15
18/07/15
18/01/15

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet

Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet

Venue

Dunston
Billingham
Dunston
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland
Dunston
Newcastle
Billingham
Stanley

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth
Stanley

Chester-le-Street

Venue

Dunston

Dunston
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland
Dunston

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chester Le S

Chester Le S

Chester Le S

Chester Le S

ChesterLe S
Chester Le S
Chester Le S
ChesterLe S
ChesterLe S

Club Swam Under

Chester Le S

Chester Le S

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.18
36.70
39.53
40.82
41.64
45.66

47.20

Copyright 2024

281
293
234
213
200
152
137

I T I I I I T

15/11/14
06/07/14
19/01/14
26/10/13
07/07/13
06/01/13
27/10/112

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012

Billingham
Newcastle
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth
Stanley

Chester-le-Street

Chester Le S
ChesterLe S
ChesterLe S
Chester Le S
Chester Le S
Chester Le S

Chester Le S

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



