## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Faye Burns - (899158) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.04	367	F	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Chester Le S	3
34.49	353	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
34.69	347	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Chester Le S	3
34.85	342	F	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
35.19	332	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
35.38	327	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
36.15	306	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
36.70	293	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Chester Le S	3
37.18	281	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Chester Le S	3
37.46	275	Н	18/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
39.53	234	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Chester Le S	3
40.82	213	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
41.64	200	Н	07/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Chester Le S	3
45.66	152	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Chester Le S	3
47.20	137	Н	27/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.04	367	F	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Chester Le S	3
34.69	347	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Chester Le S	3
34.49	353	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
34.85	342	F	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
35.19	332	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
35.38	327	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
36.15	306	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
37.46	275	Н	18/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
Copyright 2024	1					Powered By SPOR	<b>ISYSTEM</b>

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.18	281	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Chester Le S	3
36.70	293	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Chester Le S	3
39.53	234	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Chester Le S	3
40.82	213	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
41.64	200	Н	07/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Chester Le S	3
45.66	152	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Chester Le S	3
47.20	137	Н	27/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS